
materiale de intretinere

I.D.: 55180394

Data publicarii	15.03.21	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 276,99 RON - 276,99 RON

Descriere: TEAVA PVC 1X8.40 CAPAC 1X4.20 PANZA 1X1.35 CLIPS 1X9.24 ANTIGEL 1X7.98 APA DISTILATA 2X2.10 =4.20 SURUB 2X1.68=3.36 PIULITE 2X0.42=0.84 SAIBE 2X0.17=0.34 NEON 2X5.04=10.08 STARTAR 2X2.10=4.20 BEC LED 1X7.50 COLIERE 1X0.58 COLIER 1X0.84 HOLSUR6X0.17=1.02 SAIBE 4X0.13=0.52 DULIE 1X10.08 DIBLU 4X0.06=0.24 NEON 7X5.04=35.28 CUIE 1X4.20 SCOABE 6X2.10=12.6 STRECURATOR 1X2.94 MISTRIE 1X4.20 SARMA NG 1X10.08 MANUSI 1X3.78 FAIRY 1X7.98 MOP 1X9.24 BURETE VASE 1X4.20 MANUSI 2X0.42=0.84 CLESTE CUIE 4X3.78=15.12 CLESTE CUIE 1X14.28 CUIE 1X8.40 PULVERIZATR 1X5.04 CUIE 3X5.46=16.38 CIOCAN 1X18.06 CIOCAN 1X5.46 DOMESTS 1X7.98 FERASTRU 1X18.06
